
Component

Butterfat

Protein

Other Solids

Nonfat Solids

$0.17

$0.25

$0.12

$0.25

  as of 
1.08.24

$21.56

CALIFORNIA MARKETING AREA

CALIFORNIA MARKETING AREA
Federal Order No. 51

Class I
Differential Rate

(Per cwt.)
Skim Milk
(Per cwt.)

Butterfat
(Per pound)

3.5% BF 
(Per cwt.)

  ADDITIONAL ECONOMIC VALUE

Base Zone $1.80 $9.75 $3.4706

  $/pound

$2.9778

$1.4499

$0.2242

$1.0144

Per Cow       / Day Per 500 Cows / Year

1lb of milk $31,186.00

0.1 point of milk fat $46,193.00

0.1 point of milk protein $22,492.00

Estimated Return on AA Balancing $45,929.00

January Class III Future Quotes $15.69
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