



## **CALIFORNIA MARKETING AREA**

Federal Order No. 51

Class I	<b>Differential Rate</b>	<b>Skim Milk</b>	<b>Butterfat</b>	<b>3.5% BF</b>
	(Per cwt.)	(Per cwt.)	(Per pound)	(Per cwt.)
Base Zone	\$1.80	\$9.75	\$3.4706	\$21.56

CALIFORNIA MARKETING AREA		
Component	\$/pound	
Butterfat	\$2.9778	
Protein	<b>\$1.4499</b>	
Other Solids	<b>\$</b> \$0.2242	
Nonfat Solids	<b>\$1.0144</b>	

## **ADDITIONAL ECONOMIC VALUE**

	Per Cow 류 / Day	Per 500 Cows / Year
1lb of milk	\$0.17	\$31,186.00
0.1 point of milk fat	\$0.25	\$46,193.00
0.1 point of milk protein	\$0.12	\$22,492.00
Estimated Return on AA Balancin	g \$0.25	\$45,929.00
January Class III Future Quotes	as of 1.08.24	\$15.69